SOUTH CAROLINA D;EF'-”Aﬁ"i:MENT OF MENTAL HEALTH

P.O. Box 485

Columbia, South Carolina 2927

FOR MAINTENANCE AND MEDICAL CARE OF:

are. M‘.,Tuchsr. Jr., Human Resources Center
[] At Cratte-Farrow State Hospital

Ollie Goods, #008-50--8267, (Deceased)

ead At James F Byrnes Ciinical Centor
L_i Al S. C. Stats Hospital -

[ ] At Earle €. Morris, Jr., Alconot
1At G. Werber Bryan Psychiatri

and Orug Addiction Center

[ JAr wiitiam S. Haii Psychiatnc Institute

¢ Hospitel

BOOK

1 wslDB5

June 10, 1985 through October 26, 1985 @ $40.00 per day
‘October 26, 1985 through October 28, 1985 @ $55.00 per day
October 28, 1985 through November 25, 1985 @ $40,00 per day
_ November 25, 1985 through December 12, 1985 @ $25.00 per day
_ -December 12, 1985 through January 16, 1986 @ $55.00 per day
* January 16, 1986 through March 25, 1986 @ $25.00 per day
-March 25, 1986 through April 22, 1986 @ $55.00 per day

Less Amount Paid
Balance Due

$ 5,520.00 ‘
110,00
1,120.00
425,00
1,925.00
1,700.00
1,540.00
§12,340.00
7,179,28
$75,160.72

STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA )

COUNTY OF RICHLAND

Before me personally appeared

sworn, says that he/she is

)

(Mrs.) Beverly R, Black
ffice Manager, Patlents Resources

who being dyly
of the State De-

. pestment of Mental Health and that the above account is true of his/ her awn knowledge and that no part thereof hos bean

paid by cash, discount or otherwise and that as of
$5,

~aaddi
R

Mental Health the sum of

Sworn to and subscribed befbre: fe, .-
Lynda Elder Ferguson RO

this 1st

day of December/>

) 12/1/86
160.72 oand that he/sh

there is/was due and owing the State Department of

7

My commission expires on

1:30 P/M

August 9, 1989

2<33




