SOUTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF MENTAL HEALTH P.O. Box 485 Columbia, South Carolina 29272

	ls, #008-50-8267, (De	ceased)
At C. M. Tucker, Jr., Human Resources Center At Crafts-Farrow State Hospital At Earle E. Morris, Jr., Alcohol and Drug Addiction Center At G. Werber Bryan Psychiatric Hospital	At James F Byrnes Clin At S. C. State Hospital At William S. Hall Psych	ical Center
	. B00K	1 page 1085
June 10, 1985 through October 26, 1985 @ \$40.00 October 26, 1985 through October 28, 1985 @ \$55. October 28, 1985 through November 25, 1985 @ \$40 November 25, 1985 through December 12, 1985 @ \$20 December 12, 1985 through January 16, 1986 @ \$55 January 16, 1986 through March 25, 1986 @ \$25.00 farch 25, 1986 through April 22, 1986 @ \$55.00 p	00 per day .00 per day 5.00 per day .00 per day	\$ 5,520.00 110.00 1,120.00 425.00 1,925.00 1,700.00 1,540.00 \$12,340.00 7,179.28 \$ 5,160.72
ATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA) JNTY OF RICHLAND)	llack	
stment of Mental Health and that the above account is true of his /	sources her own knowledge and the	who being dy Q etate the fo ed the foest that on te
orn, says that he/she is Office Manager, Patients Restricted to Mental Health and that the above account is true of his/lid by cash, discount or otherwise and that as of 12/1/86		of the State D t no part thereof has be to the State Department